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MCSD MONTHLY PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

MARCH 2022 / FY 2022
Vendor
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS, INC
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY,INC.
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY,INC.
BOGEN COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
OFFICE DEPOT
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC
MATTHEWS BUS ALLIANCE, INC.

Vendor #

V0000017020
V0000030146
V0000030146
V0000018531
V0000010426
V0000021442
V0000017039

CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING DBA CARSON V0000004824

SUPERIOR TEXT

MUSIC MAN, INC.

RAYMOND CASAMAYOR
SCHOLASTIC INC.

JASCKO CORP

CHARRON SPORTS SERVICES, LTD
SIGNATURE SYSTEMS OF FLORIDA
SCHOLASTIC INC.
SCHOLASTIC INC.

KEYS FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, INC
KATHRYN WURDOCK

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC
SIGNATURE SYSTEMS OF FLORIDA
ANSTON-GREENLEES, INC.
SIEMENS INDUSTRY, INC

AVIS RENTAL CAR

HYDROLOGIC ASSOCIATES USA,INC.
MUSIC MAN, INC.

MUSIC MAN, INC.

VIRCO INC

V0000018569
V0000011881
V0000014317
V0000014707
V0000018006
V0000012974
V0000018790
V0000014707
V0000014707
V0000020879
V0000021722
V0000021442
V0000021442
V0000021442
V0000021442
V0000018790
V0000013275
V0000016448
V0000012894
V0000020662
V0000011881
V0000011881
V0000001390

MIAMI TRAILER & EQUIPMENT COMPANY, I V0000023304

AEROVEX SYSTEMS, INC.

OFFICE DEPOT

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS, INC.
FRANMAR BUS COMPANY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC
FLORIDA FENCE CORPORATION
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
DAL-TILE DISTRIBUTION, INC

MSI SUPPLY INC

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #52

V0000023311
V0000010426
V0000007172
V0000016412
V0000021442
V0000021442
V0000009970
V0000004455
V0000021329
V0000023296
V0000022599

Requested
3,686.96
789.50
2,400.00
2,216.71
944.60
559.96
2,255.34
599.00
185.95
1,533.12
1,940.00
8,445.00
16,003.00
989.84
3,430.92
3,712.50
2,013.00
30,000.00
13,125.00
5,145.90
1,719.27
1,763.02
791.06
3,430.92
11,800.00
2,490.38
2,400.00
1,650.00
3,332.64
3,450.72
1,832.54
10,995.00
2,890.00
2,434.50
2,465.14
8,550.00
2,591.82
2,529.28
2,950.00
2,941.72
27,021.28
11,750.00
33,239.86



35372 3/14/2022 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC V0000021442  2,530.50

35373 3/14/2022 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC V0000021442  752.29
35368 3/14/2022 WEST WIND SERVICES V0000014824  661.96
35425 3/16/2022 MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES, LLC V0000018357  2,119.41
35424 3/16/2022 FOCUS SCHOOL SOFTWARE LLC. V0000018552  3,150.00

35418 3/16/2022 REYNOLDS ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC. V0000023315 3,800.00
35412 3/16/2022 STUDENT TRANSPORT TRAINING PARTNERS, V0000023317  8,000.00
35420 3/16/2022 UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA) INC. V0000013803  8,544.66

35421 3/16/2022 FOCUS SCHOOL SOFTWARE LLC. V0000018552  600.00
35422 3/16/2022 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC V0000010881 1,762.02
35423 3/16/2022 LITERACY RESOURCES, INC. V0000020794  194.34
35419 3/16/2022 GEOVIEW INC. V0000020457  2,200.00
35413 3/16/2022 RAYBRO-CED V0000000014  3,916.00
35414 3/16/2022 AFA PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS, INC V0000020880  8,250.00
35415 3/16/2022 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC V0000021442  3,357.08
35416 3/16/2022 PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS, INC. V0000016569  33.02
35417 3/16/2022 OFFICE DEPOT V0000010426  192.56
35430 3/17/2022 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. V0000011563 1,283.88
35431 3/17/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC. V0000010723  2,583.13
35429 3/17/2022 OFFICE DEPOT V0000010426  867.12
35485 3/22/2022 FLORIDA READING& VISION TECHNOLOGY V0000021724  4,029.00
35481 3/22/2022 NCS PEARSON, INC V0000017324  594.46
35486 3/22/2022 CONNECTIONS UNLIMITED V0000012902 10,575.00
35483 3/22/2022 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC V0000021442  968.13
35487 3/22/2022 MILO FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT DIST. INC V0000022560  14,976.00
35484 3/22/2022 WEST WIND SERVICES V0000014824  1,412.65
35482 3/22/2022 FOCUS SCHOOL SOFTWARE LLC. V0000018552  2,400.00
35562 3/29/2022 MANO-Y-OLA, LLC V0000023267 10,750.00
35561 3/29/2022 MCSD-FIELD TRIPS & INTERNAL ACCT. REIMBV0000017231  4,495.00
35560 3/29/2022 OFFICE DEPOT V0000010426  8,872.95
35558 3/29/2022 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC V0000010881  592.64
35559 3/29/2022 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LOC V0000021442  294.01
35548 3/29/2022 OFFICE DEPOT V0000010426  97.40
35557 3/29/2022 INTERMISSION PRODUCTIONS, INC V0000023205  8,250.00
35555 3/29/2022 WOODWIND & THE BRASSWIND-PCARD V0000004688  1,655.00
35556 3/29/2022 BOGEN COMMUNICATIONS, INC. V0000018531  2,517.85
35553 3/29/2022 FLORIDA FENCE CORPORATION V0000009970  4,050.00
35554 3/29/2022 CONCRETE ANALYSIS & TESTING V0000017548  2,500.00
35552 3/29/2022 ADVANCED ROOFING, INC. V0000022235  2,875.56
35549 3/29/2022 IMPERIAL DADE V0000016207  4,560.00
35550 3/29/2022 IMPERIAL DADE V0000016207 1,140.00
35551 3/29/2022 IMPERIAL DADE V0000016207  3,420.00
35564 3/30/2022 THE COLLEGE OF THE FLORIDA KEYS BOOKST V0000014711  55,048.00
35565 3/30/2022 PLAYMORE RECREATIONAL PRODUCTS V0000013300  40,779.00
35588 3/30/2022 BOGEN COMMUNICATIONS, INC. V0000018531 1,647.89
35589 3/30/2022 MASTER MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC. V0000017900  1,325.00

35590 3/30/2022 FOCUS SCHOOL SOFTWARE LLC. V0000018552  600.00



490,218.96



